
Brighton AYSO Soccer     Fall 2015 Schedule 
 

U- 6 
Teams  
Team 1 Beller  
Team 2 Young  
Team 3 McDaniel 
 
 

DATE TIME TEAMS FIELD  

Sat, Sept 12 9:30 am 1 v 3 Field A 
 

Brighton Elem 

Fri, Sept 18 6:30 pm 1 v 2 Field A 
 

 

Sat, Sept 19 9:30 am 2 v 3 Field A 
 

 

Fri, Sept 25 6:30 pm 3 v 1 Field A  

Sat, Sept 26 9:30 am 1 v 2 Field A  

Fri, Oct 2 6:30 pm 2 v 3 Field A  

Sat, Oct 3 9:30 am 3 v 1 Field A  

Fri, Oct 9 6:30 pm 1 v 2 Field A  

Fri, Oct 23 6:30 pm 3 v 1 Field A  

Sat, Oct 24 9:30 am 2 v 3 Field A  

Fri, Oct 30 6:30 pm 2 v 3 Field A  

Sat, Oct 31 9:30 am 1 v 2 Field A  

 
  



Brighton AYSO Soccer     Fall 2015 Schedule 
 

U- 8 
Teams  
Team 1 Hyde     Team 3 McDaniel  
Team 2 Fleenor    Team 4 Gibson 
 

DATE TIME TEAMS FIELD  

Sat, Sept 12 8:30 am 3 v 1 
2 v 4 

Field B 
Field C 

Brighton Elem 

Sat, Sept 19 8:30 am 1 v 2 
3 v 4 

Field B 
Field C 

 

Sat, Sept 26 8:30 am 1 v 4 
2 v 3 

Field B 
Field C 

 

Sat, Oct 3 8:30 am 3 v 1 
2 v 4 

Field B 
Field C 

 

Thur, Oct 8 6:00 pm 3 v 1  
2 v 4 

Field B 
Field C 

 

Thur, Oct 22 6:00 pm 1 v 2 
3 v 4 

Field B 
Field C 

 

Sat, Oct 24 8:30 am 1 v 2 
3 v 4 

Field B 
Field C 

 

Sat, Oct 31 8:30 am 1 v 4 
2 v 3 

Field B 
Field C 

 

Sat, Nov 7    Rain Date 

 



Brighton AYSO Soccer     Fall 2015 Schedule 
 

U- 10 
Teams  
Team 1 FBC Landrum   Team 3 FBC Holder  
Team 2  FBC Porter    Team 4 AYSO Beller 
 

DATE TIME TEAMS FIELD  
Tues, Sept 8** 6:00 pm 4a v 4 b Field D Brighton Elem 

 

Thurs, Sept 10  6:15 pm 
 

3 v 4 
 

Field FB2 
 

First Baptist 
Church 

Sat, Sept 12 11:30 am 
 

4 v 2 Field FB2 
 

First Baptist 
Church 

Sat, Sept 19 11:30 am  4 v 3 Field FB2 First Baptist 
Church 

Thur, Sept 24 7:30 pm 2 v 4 Field FB2 First Baptist 
Church 

Sat, Sept 26 11:30 am 1 v 4 Field FB2 First Baptist 
Church 

Sat, Oct 3 11:30 am 3 v 4 Field FB2 First Baptist 
Church 

Sat, Oct 10 10:15 am 
11:30 am 

4 v 1 
2 v 3 

Field D 
Field D 

Brighton Elem 
 

Sat, Oct 17 10:15 am 
11:30 am 

1 v 3 
4 v 2 

Field D 
Field D 

Brighton Elem 
 

Sat, Oct 24 11:30 am 4a v 4b Field D Brighton Elem 
 

Sat, Nov 7    Rain Out 
 

 
 
First Baptist Church, Millington is located at 5010 West Union Road, Millington, TN 38053 
 
 
Opening Ceremonies *** Tuesday, September 8, 2015



Brighton AYSO Soccer     Fall 2015 Schedule 
 

U-14 
Teams  
Team 1 FBC Golden   Team 3 FBC Morgan  
Team 2  FBC Moorlach   Team 4 AYSO Mere/Mere 
       Team 5  AYSO Wanser/Patch 
 

DATE TIME TEAMS FIELD  
Thurs, Sept 10 7:30 pm 5 v 3 

 
Field FB3 First Baptist 

Church 

Sat, Sept 12** 11:30 am 
12:45 pm 

4 v 3 
2 v 5 

Field D 
Field D 

Brighton Elem 
Field 

Thurs, Sept 17 6:15 pm 
7:30 pm 

5 v 1 
4 v 2 

Field FB3 
Field FB3 

First Baptist 
Church 

Sat, Sept 19 11:30 am 
12:45 pm 

1 v 4 
2 v 5 

Field D 
Field D 

Brighton Elem 
Field 

Sat, Sept 26 11:30 am 
12:45 pm 

3 v 5 
4 v 1 

Field FB3 
Field FB3 

First Baptist 
Church 

Mon, Sept 28  6:15 pm 4 v 5 Walker Park Walker Park 
 

Thur, Oct 1 7:30 pm 1 v 4 Field FB2 First Baptist 
Church 

Sat, Oct 3 11:30am 
12:45 pm 

2 v 4 
1 v 5 

Field FB3 
Field FB3 

First Baptist  
Church 

Sat, Oct 10 11:45 am 4 v 5 Walker Park Walker Park 
 

Sat, Oct 24 11:30 am 5 v 4 Walker Park Walker Park 
 

Sat, Oct 31 10:30 am 5 v 4 Walker Park Walker Park 
 

Sat, Nov 7     Rain Out 
 

 
First Baptist Church, Millington is located at 5010 West Union Road, Millington, TN 38053 
 
Walker Park is located at 1197 Walker Parkway, Atoka, TN 
 
Opening Ceremonies ***Saturday, September 12, 2015



Brighton AYSO Soccer     Fall 2015 Schedule 
 

U-19 
Teams  
Team 1 Reynolds - FBC   Team 3 AYSO Mere  
Team 2  AYSO Young   Team 4 Howard – Munford 
       Team 5 Forbess - Munford 
 

DATE TIME TEAMS FIELD  
Thurs, Sept 10 7:30 pm 1 v 3 Field FB1 First Baptist 

Church 

Sat, Sept 12*** 2:30 pm 2 v 4 
 

Walker Park Walker Park 

Mon, Sept 14 6:15 pm 
7:30 pm 

2 v 1 
3 v 1 

Walker Park 
Walker Park 

Walker Park 

Thurs, Sept 17 7:30 pm 1 v 2 Field FB1 First Baptist 
Church 

Sat., Sept 19 2:30 pm 2 v 5 Walker Park Walker Park 
 

Mon, Sept 21 6:00 pm 
7:30 pm 

4 v 2 
1 v 3 

Walker Park Walker Park 

Thurs, Sept 24 7:30 pm 1 v 3 Field FB1 
 

First Baptist 
Church 

Sat, Sept 26 2:30 pm 3 v 5 Walker Park Walker Park 
 

Mon, Sept 28 6:15 pm 
 

1 v 2 
 

Walker Park 
 

Walker Park 

Sat, Oct 3 2:30 pm 3 v 4 Walker Park Walker Park 
 

Mon, Oct 5 6:15 pm 1 v 2 Walker Park Walker Park 
 

Sat, Oct 10 1:30 pm 5 v 2 Valentine Park Munford 
 

Sat, Oct 24 1:30 pm 5 v 3 Valentine Park Munford 
 

Sat, Oct 31 1:30 pm 4 v 3 Valentine Park Munford 
 

     

 
First Baptist Church, Millington is located at 5010 West Union Road, Millington, TN 38053 
Valentine Park is located at 1020 Beaver Road, Munford, TN 
Walker Park is located at 1197 Walker Parkway, Atoka, TN  
 
 
Opening Ceremonies *** Saturday, September 12, 2015 


